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Aim Me West LD 271.88 43.06 10 53.06 44.30 5 49.30 49.07 5 54.07 41.86 5 46.86 36.37 36.37 32.22 32.22
Banjo Blues S 247.44 44.54 5 49.54 33.83 33.83 44.37 44.37 31.96 5 36.96 43.44 43.44 34.30 5 39.30
Barry Sloe FC 199.18 32.77 32.77 36.35 36.35 35.18 35.18 32.45 32.45 32.88 32.88 29.55 29.55 Yep
Batavia Kid CB 195.16 37.03 5 42.03 32.49 5 37.49 35.32 35.32 24.23 24.23 30.04 30.04 26.05 26.05
Bloody Dave SS 203.29 32.70 32.70 33.02 33.02 39.75 39.75 26.91 26.91 42.82 42.82 28.09 28.09 Yep
Boone Crockett ES 900 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Boots Robb S 900 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Boulder Canyon Bob CC 264.86 40.28 20 60.28 36.23 15 51.23 38.89 38.89 30.94 30.94 39.35 10 49.35 34.17 34.17
Bounty Hunter Bob CB 244.37 50.34 5 55.34 35.81 35.81 42.42 42.42 28.63 28.63 46.9 46.90 35.27 35.27
Buffalo Butch C 219.65 40.4 10 50.40 26.26 5 31.26 34.96 15 49.96 21.94 21.94 36.1 5 41.10 24.99 24.99
Buffalo Soldier CC 297.74 53.91 10 63.91 50.33 50.33 46.72 10 56.72 39.29 39.29 41.68 10 51.68 35.81 35.81
Caboose CB 219.62 36.85 10.00 46.85 27.76 15 42.76 27.83 15 42.83 24.14 10 34.14 28.75 28.75 24.29 24.29
CN Double D 182.28 35.7 5 40.70 24.93 5 29.93 27.01 27.01 22.91 22.91 36.58 36.58 25.15 25.15
Desert Lobo SD 230.48 41.42 5.00 46.42 33.72 33.72 41.60 41.60 34.85 34.85 40.18 40.18 33.71 33.71
El Crook CB 406.74 88.99 15 103.99 54.13 5 59.13 70.01 5 75.01 35.96 35.96 66.89 66.89 45.76 20 65.76
Gilly Boy FCGF 163.69 34.27 5.00 39.27 24.59 24.59 31.33 31.33 25.68 25.68 20.95 20.95 16.87 5 21.87
Go West S 189.08 38.23 5.00 43.23 28.25 28.25 31.78 31.78 22.24 22.24 31.75 31.75 26.83 5 31.83
Hey Grampa GP 154.99 32.24 32.24 25.25 25.25 26.77 26.77 21.09 21.09 26.62 26.62 23.02 23.02 Yep
Jackpine Annie LSS 414.93 104.18 10 114.18 63.68 63.68 57.33 57.33 71.7 71.70 61.32 61.32 46.72 46.72
Jackpine Bill SGF 149.38 32.45 32.45 22.64 22.64 28.51 28.51 23.14 23.14 20.16 20.16 22.48 22.48 Yep
Johnny Meadows FCD 261.97 38.72 10.00 48.72 31.59 10 41.59 44.00 20 64.00 25.14 10 35.14 44.51 44.51 28.01 28.01
Marana Chew Chew CB 166.66 29.20 29.20 29.73 29.73 33.39 33.39 27.87 27.87 25.43 25.43 21.04 21.04 Yep
Marty Mudd SS 200.66 43.78 10.00 53.78 31.59 31.59 29.81 29.81 24.30 24.30 31.01 5 36.01 25.17 25.17
Mojo Mary LSS 218.16 36.89 36.89 34.49 5 39.49 41.68 10 51.68 24.83 24.83 27.59 27.59 27.68 10 37.68
Outlaw Jon CB 269.4 52.67 52.67 44.39 44.39 45.87 45.87 30.56 30.56 45.14 5 50.14 35.77 10 45.77
Saddle Vamp LSS 289.2 45.77 15 60.77 39.65 10 49.65 51.98 51.98 48.05 48.05 40.64 40.64 38.11 38.11
Sgt John Mailer SD 213.09 47.21 5 52.21 29.06 29.06 36.92 5 41.92 25.4 25.40 34.25 34.25 25.25 5 30.25
Shot Z Lady CBS 184.42 33.56 10 43.56 26.02 26.02 31.77 31.77 27 27.00 29.06 29.06 27.01 27.01
Silverado FCGF 266.7 47.49 47.49 40.28 5 45.28 39.01 39.01 34.56 10 44.56 44.08 44.08 31.28 15 46.28
Too Tall Bob SD 212.56 38.76 38.76 32.72 32.72 37.84 37.84 25.04 5 30.04 31.67 5 36.67 31.53 5 36.53
Trizlee LFC 272.11 43.96 15 58.96 45.63 5 50.63 38.62 38.62 44.19 44.19 39.53 39.53 35.18 5 40.18
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Jackpine Bill SGF 149.38 32.45 32.45 22.64 22.64 28.51 28.51 23.14 23.14 20.16 20.16 22.48 22.48 Yep
Hey Grampa GP 154.99 32.24 32.24 25.25 25.25 26.77 26.77 21.09 21.09 26.62 26.62 23.02 23.02 Yep
Gilly Boy FCGF 163.69 34.27 5.00 39.27 24.59 24.59 31.33 31.33 25.68 25.68 20.95 20.95 16.87 5 21.87
Marana Chew Chew CB 166.66 29.20 29.20 29.73 29.73 33.39 33.39 27.87 27.87 25.43 25.43 21.04 21.04 Yep
CN Double D 182.28 35.7 5 40.70 24.93 5 29.93 27.01 27.01 22.91 22.91 36.58 36.58 25.15 25.15
Shot Z Lady CBS 184.42 33.56 10 43.56 26.02 26.02 31.77 31.77 27 27.00 29.06 29.06 27.01 27.01
Go West S 189.08 38.23 5.00 43.23 28.25 28.25 31.78 31.78 22.24 22.24 31.75 31.75 26.83 5 31.83
Batavia Kid CB 195.16 37.03 5 42.03 32.49 5 37.49 35.32 35.32 24.23 24.23 30.04 30.04 26.05 26.05
Barry Sloe FC 199.18 32.77 32.77 36.35 36.35 35.18 35.18 32.45 32.45 32.88 32.88 29.55 29.55 Yep
Marty Mudd SS 200.66 43.78 10.00 53.78 31.59 31.59 29.81 29.81 24.30 24.30 31.01 5 36.01 25.17 25.17
Bloody Dave SS 203.29 32.70 32.70 33.02 33.02 39.75 39.75 26.91 26.91 42.82 42.82 28.09 28.09 Yep
Too Tall Bob SD 212.56 38.76 38.76 32.72 32.72 37.84 37.84 25.04 5 30.04 31.67 5 36.67 31.53 5 36.53
Sgt John Mailer SD 213.09 47.21 5 52.21 29.06 29.06 36.92 5 41.92 25.4 25.40 34.25 34.25 25.25 5 30.25
Mojo Mary LSS 218.16 36.89 36.89 34.49 5 39.49 41.68 10 51.68 24.83 24.83 27.59 27.59 27.68 10 37.68
Caboose CB 219.62 36.85 10.00 46.85 27.76 15 42.76 27.83 15 42.83 24.14 10 34.14 28.75 28.75 24.29 24.29
Buffalo Butch C 219.65 40.4 10 50.40 26.26 5 31.26 34.96 15 49.96 21.94 21.94 36.1 5 41.10 24.99 24.99
Desert Lobo SD 230.48 41.42 5.00 46.42 33.72 33.72 41.60 41.60 34.85 34.85 40.18 40.18 33.71 33.71
Bounty Hunter Bob CB 244.37 50.34 5 55.34 35.81 35.81 42.42 42.42 28.63 28.63 46.9 46.90 35.27 35.27
Banjo Blues S 247.44 44.54 5 49.54 33.83 33.83 44.37 44.37 31.96 5 36.96 43.44 43.44 34.30 5 39.30
Johnny Meadows FCD 261.97 38.72 10.00 48.72 31.59 10 41.59 44.00 20 64.00 25.14 10 35.14 44.51 44.51 28.01 28.01
Boulder Canyon Bob CC 264.86 40.28 20 60.28 36.23 15 51.23 38.89 38.89 30.94 30.94 39.35 10 49.35 34.17 34.17
Silverado FCGF 266.7 47.49 47.49 40.28 5 45.28 39.01 39.01 34.56 10 44.56 44.08 44.08 31.28 15 46.28
Outlaw Jon CB 269.4 52.67 52.67 44.39 44.39 45.87 45.87 30.56 30.56 45.14 5 50.14 35.77 10 45.77
Aim Me West LD 271.88 43.06 10 53.06 44.30 5 49.30 49.07 5 54.07 41.86 5 46.86 36.37 36.37 32.22 32.22
Trizlee LFC 272.11 43.96 15 58.96 45.63 5 50.63 38.62 38.62 44.19 44.19 39.53 39.53 35.18 5 40.18
Saddle Vamp LSS 289.2 45.77 15 60.77 39.65 10 49.65 51.98 51.98 48.05 48.05 40.64 40.64 38.11 38.11
Buffalo Soldier CC 297.74 53.91 10 63.91 50.33 50.33 46.72 10 56.72 39.29 39.29 41.68 10 51.68 35.81 35.81
El Crook CB 406.74 88.99 15 103.99 54.13 5 59.13 70.01 5 75.01 35.96 35.96 66.89 66.89 45.76 20 65.76
Jackpine Annie LSS 414.93 104.18 10 114.18 63.68 63.68 57.33 57.33 71.7 71.70 61.32 61.32 46.72 46.72
Boone Crockett ES 900 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Boots Robb S 900 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
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Buffalo Butch C 219.65 40.4 10 50.40 26.26 5 31.26 34.96 15 49.96 21.94 21.94 36.1 5 41.10 24.99 24.99
Marana Chew Chew CB 166.66 29.20 29.20 29.73 29.73 33.39 33.39 27.87 27.87 25.43 25.43 21.04 21.04 Yep
Batavia Kid CB 195.16 37.03 5 42.03 32.49 5 37.49 35.32 35.32 24.23 24.23 30.04 30.04 26.05 26.05
Caboose CB 219.62 36.85 10.00 46.85 27.76 15 42.76 27.83 15 42.83 24.14 10 34.14 28.75 28.75 24.29 24.29
Bounty Hunter Bob CB 244.37 50.34 5 55.34 35.81 35.81 42.42 42.42 28.63 28.63 46.9 46.90 35.27 35.27
Outlaw Jon CB 269.4 52.67 52.67 44.39 44.39 45.87 45.87 30.56 30.56 45.14 5 50.14 35.77 10 45.77
El Crook CB 406.74 88.99 15 103.99 54.13 5 59.13 70.01 5 75.01 35.96 35.96 66.89 66.89 45.76 20 65.76
Shot Z Lady CBS 184.42 33.56 10 43.56 26.02 26.02 31.77 31.77 27 27.00 29.06 29.06 27.01 27.01
Boulder Canyon Bob CC 264.86 40.28 20 60.28 36.23 15 51.23 38.89 38.89 30.94 30.94 39.35 10 49.35 34.17 34.17
Buffalo Soldier CC 297.74 53.91 10 63.91 50.33 50.33 46.72 10 56.72 39.29 39.29 41.68 10 51.68 35.81 35.81
CN Double D 182.28 35.7 5 40.70 24.93 5 29.93 27.01 27.01 22.91 22.91 36.58 36.58 25.15 25.15
Boone Crockett ES 900 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Barry Sloe FC 199.18 32.77 32.77 36.35 36.35 35.18 35.18 32.45 32.45 32.88 32.88 29.55 29.55 Yep
Johnny Meadows FCD 261.97 38.72 10.00 48.72 31.59 10 41.59 44.00 20 64.00 25.14 10 35.14 44.51 44.51 28.01 28.01
Gilly Boy FCGF 163.69 34.27 5.00 39.27 24.59 24.59 31.33 31.33 25.68 25.68 20.95 20.95 16.87 5 21.87
Silverado FCGF 266.7 47.49 47.49 40.28 5 45.28 39.01 39.01 34.56 10 44.56 44.08 44.08 31.28 15 46.28
Hey Grampa GP 154.99 32.24 32.24 25.25 25.25 26.77 26.77 21.09 21.09 26.62 26.62 23.02 23.02 Yep
Aim Me West LD 271.88 43.06 10 53.06 44.30 5 49.30 49.07 5 54.07 41.86 5 46.86 36.37 36.37 32.22 32.22
Trizlee LFC 272.11 43.96 15 58.96 45.63 5 50.63 38.62 38.62 44.19 44.19 39.53 39.53 35.18 5 40.18
Mojo Mary LSS 218.16 36.89 36.89 34.49 5 39.49 41.68 10 51.68 24.83 24.83 27.59 27.59 27.68 10 37.68
Saddle Vamp LSS 289.2 45.77 15 60.77 39.65 10 49.65 51.98 51.98 48.05 48.05 40.64 40.64 38.11 38.11
Jackpine Annie LSS 414.93 104.18 10 114.18 63.68 63.68 57.33 57.33 71.7 71.70 61.32 61.32 46.72 46.72
Go West S 189.08 38.23 5.00 43.23 28.25 28.25 31.78 31.78 22.24 22.24 31.75 31.75 26.83 5 31.83
Banjo Blues S 247.44 44.54 5 49.54 33.83 33.83 44.37 44.37 31.96 5 36.96 43.44 43.44 34.30 5 39.30
Boots Robb S 900 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Too Tall Bob SD 212.56 38.76 38.76 32.72 32.72 37.84 37.84 25.04 5 30.04 31.67 5 36.67 31.53 5 36.53
Sgt John Mailer SD 213.09 47.21 5 52.21 29.06 29.06 36.92 5 41.92 25.4 25.40 34.25 34.25 25.25 5 30.25
Desert Lobo SD 230.48 41.42 5.00 46.42 33.72 33.72 41.60 41.60 34.85 34.85 40.18 40.18 33.71 33.71
Jackpine Bill SGF 149.38 32.45 32.45 22.64 22.64 28.51 28.51 23.14 23.14 20.16 20.16 22.48 22.48 Yep
Marty Mudd SS 200.66 43.78 10.00 53.78 31.59 31.59 29.81 29.81 24.30 24.30 31.01 5 36.01 25.17 25.17
Bloody Dave SS 203.29 32.70 32.70 33.02 33.02 39.75 39.75 26.91 26.91 42.82 42.82 28.09 28.09 Yep
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